FGS-150-1500 FLAT GRINDING SPINDLE
From simple flat surface grinding to speed-stroke, slot and profile grinding, these spindles can do it. Infranor spindles are reliable, resistant and performant,
even in tough shopfloor conditions. Rigid, precise and efficient, they are producted and tested with outstanding craftmanship.
Height of center
Drive oil type
Oil supply pressure
Axial static stiffness
Axial radilal stiffness
Front end radial runout
Axial end axialmovement
Rotation precision
Drive type
Rotation movement
The highest speed
Max. Frequency
Motor system
The rated voltage
Power output S1 100%
Output torque S1 100%
Rated current S1 100%
Cooling system
Application area
Net weight
49 520 351141
75
1081
�1
50
�2
60
�3
00
�2
15
31
0
Electrical
outlet
�2
03
15
8
150mm
5#
2.0-3.0Mpa
≥300N/μm
≥260N/μm
≤0.001mm
≤0.001mm
≤0.0003mm
Rear motor drive
Clockwise
1500rpm
50Hz
Asynchronous motor
380V
18.5kW
120N.m
33.5A
Oil cooling (Recommended)
Used for surface grinding machine
444±20kg
Po
we
r [
kW
]
To
rq
ue
 [N
m
]
Speed [r/min]
   Torque:S1  Torque:S6 Max torque  Power:S1  Power:S6  Max power
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500
0 450 900 1350 1800 2250 2700 3150 3600 4050 4500
S1: 18.5 kW
S6-40%:28.5 kW
S1:120 Nm
S6-40%: 180 Nm
Peak Power:65 kWPeak Torque: 487 Nm